SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY
Fall Semester 2017 (2178)

Fee Schedule

TUITION & FEESt PLUS Other Mandatory Feest
Hours  Undergrad Graduate MBA Graduate Textbook Rental
1 1,331.50 1,430.00 1,673.30 # of Courses $50 per course (no maximum) Amount
2 1,366.80 1,465.30 1,708.60 1 50.00
3 1,402.10 1,500.60 1,743.90 2 100.00
4 1,699.40 1,845.50 2,169.90 3 150.00
5 1,996.65 2,190.25 2,595.75 4 200.00
6 2,293.85 2,534.90 3,021.50 5 250.00
7 2,591.00 2,879.60 3,447.30 6 300.00
8 2,888.20 3,224.40 3,873.20 7 350.00
9 3,185.40 4,385.90 5,115.90
10 3,482.60 4,416.40 5,146.40 Mandatory Fees for International Students
11 3,779.60 4,446.90 5,176.90 International Student Fee 60.00
12 4,076.70 4,477.40 5,207.40 International Insurance 517.00
13 4,093.20 4,493.90 5,223.90
14 4,109.70 4,510.40 5,240.40
15 4,126.20 4,526.90 5,256.90 Optional Fees
16 4,142.70 4,543.40 5,273.40
17 4,159.20 4,559.90 5,289.90 Room*
18 4,175.70 4,576.40 5,306.40 * For housing information, please contact Residential Services at (985) 549-2118.
19 4,192.20 4,592.90 5,322.90 Zachary Taylor - Private/Residence Halls - Shared 2,470.00
20 4,208.70 4,609.40 5,339.40 Residence Halls - Private 3,485.00
The Village - Shared 2,470.00
Non-Resident Fee (in addition to tuition) Southeastern Oaks - 2 bedroom 4,235.00
[ Hours  Undergrad Graduate Southeastern Oaks - 4 bedroom 3,530.00
1-3 0.00 0.00 Village Residence (Village M) 2,470.00
4 0.00 2,080.00 Village Residence Halls - Shared 2,960.00
5 0.00 2,600.00
6 0.00 3,120.00 Meals**
7 3,640.00 3,640.00 Commuter Meal Plan (Mp25) 300.00
8 4,160.00 4,160.00 All Access Plan_UPGRADE (MP59) 1,700.00
9 4,680.00 6,238.80 All Access Plan (Mps8) 1,600.00
10 5,200.00 6,238.80 Cub Plan (MP55) (minimum required) 1,450.00
11 5,720.00 6,238.80 Voluntary 1 600.00
12+ 6,238.80 6,238.80 Voluntary 2 400.00
Organization Plan 1 1,050.00
Organization Plan 2 800.00
Other Mandatory Fees Gold Plan (MP57) 1,550.00
Validate ID 18.00
Motor Vehicle Registration***
Per Vehicle (or Motorcycle) 60.00
Vending Services
Lions Lagniappe 50, 100, 250, 500

Fee Payment Deadline: August 11, 2017 at 12:30 p.m.

*For additional information regarding residential housing, please contact Residential Services (985) 549-2118.

**A meal plan is required for all students in residential housing. For additional information regarding meal plans please
tEstimated fees, subject to change. Additional course and program specific fees may apply.

***Motor Vehicle hangtag is mandatory for students, faculty and staff driving on campus.
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